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Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:11:50PM

 12 7432 ATHENS CLASSIC CITY  7District 18 I  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 7438 BUFORD  5District 18 I  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 7439 CARNESVILLE  5District 18 I  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 7440 CLARKESVILLE  8District 18 I  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 7441 CLAYTON  1District 18 I  1  1  3 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 7442 COLBERT  4District 18 I  3  5  20 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 11 7443 COMER  6District 18 I  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 7447 DAWSONVILLE  11District 18 I  6  6  33 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 4 7448 DECATUR  6District 18 I  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 7450 NORTH DEKALB  9District 18 I  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 7454 ELBERTON  0District 18 I  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 7455 FORSYTH COUNTY  13District 18 I  4  4  25 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 15 7457 HARTWELL  6District 18 I  5  7  21 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 16 7460 JEFFERSON  3District 18 I  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 7462 TUCKER LA VISTA  6District 18 I  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 7463 LAVONIA  5District 18 I  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 7464 LAWRENCEVILLE  3District 18 I  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 7467 LOGANVILLE  10District 18 I  5  5  21 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 6 7468 MARTIN  8District 18 I  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 7469 MONROE  1District 18 I  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 7470 NORCROSS  8District 18 I  2  2  15 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 32 7472 OCONEE L C  8District 18 I  2  2  40 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 7476 SNELLVILLE  14District 18 I  5  5  25 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 1 7477 SOCIAL CIRCLE  1District 18 I  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 7480 TOCCOA  13District 18 I  5  6  25 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 48 7481 TOWNS COUNTY  36District 18 I  13  13  84 0  0  0 12  1  0  0

 6 7483 UNION COUNTY  6District 18 I  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 7486 WINDER  3District 18 I  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 7 7538 CONYERS  8District 18 I  2  3  15 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 39 7539 COVINGTON  17District 18 I  9  9  56 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 13 7553 MADISON  12District 18 I  5  5  25 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 13 7560 OXFORD  9District 18 I  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 7571 WASHINGTON  9District 18 I  4  5  14 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 13 40857 CLERMONT NORTH HALL  4District 18 I  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 49793 ATLANTA CHINESE AMERICAN  10District 18 I  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 57221 THOMSON CAMELLIA CITY  14District 18 I  4  4  18 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 5 59786 ATHENS HERITAGE  2District 18 I  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 105279 EATONTON  8District 18 I  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 112090 LOGANVILLE LEGACY  29District 18 I  7  7  46 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 3 120568 Oglethorpe County  5District 18 I  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 124043 Lilburn  16District 18 I  2  2  21 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 5 135048 Statham  7District 18 I  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 2 144113 Norcross Latino  7District 18 I  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 149656 Atlanta Caribbean  19District 18 I  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

-1 149894 ATLANTA HOPE  1District 18 I  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 188249 Greater Walton  12District 18 I  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 190763 Georgia Cyber  12District 18 I  0  0  23 6  0  0 0  0  3  3

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 492  899 407
 47

 97  104  6  0  084 20  3  3
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